
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

Department 

Atyayika 

Balroga 

|Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 
|Shalakya 

Shalya 
P.T.S.R 

|Swasthavritta 

Agad Tantra 

Total 

Name of the College:- Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute 

Remining IPD Admission 

7 

14 

17 

6 

60 

The Patient Data Form:- 01-01-2026 TO 31-01-2026 

Dy. Medical Suparintendent 
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 

AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL 

0 

15 

17 

28 

16 

41 

14 

6 

137 

IPD 

Discharge 

17 

19 

29 

17 

36 

16 

4 

138 

Bed Occupancy 

190 

398 

501 

159 

371 

189 

54 

1862 

Male 

26 

HuSiTAL SUPERINTENDENT 
AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL 

520 

528 

420 

509 

FNCIPAN 

25 

31 

2059 

arlitant AV lrVedic ed'r 
Superintendentd Resrer'. 

OPD 

Female 

30 

486 

488 

417 

391 

929 

31 

19 

2791 

Child 

824 

824 

Rincipal 

Principal 

Total 

56 

824 

1006 

1016 

837 

900 

929 

56 

50 

5674 

arhait Avurvedie Necira! 
}efrd Rescarch BistitL:C 
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