

Name of the College:- Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute

The Patient Data Form:- 01-01-2026 TO 31-01-2026

Sr. No.	Department	IPD				OPD			
		Remining IPD	Admission	Discharge	Bed Occupancy	Male	Female	Child	Total
1.	Atyayika	0	0	0	0	26	30		56
2.	Balroga	7	15	17	190	0	0	824	824
3.	Kayachikitsa	14	17	19	398	520	486		1006
4.	Panchakarma	17	28	29	501	528	488		1016
5.	Shalakya	6	16	17	159	420	417		837
6.	Shalya	9	41	36	371	509	391		900
7.	P.T.S.R	7	14	16	189	0	929		929
8.	Swasthavritta	0	0	0	0	25	31		56
9.	Agad Tantra	0	6	4	54	31	19		50
	<b>Total</b>	60	137	138	1862	2059	2791	824	5674

  
Dy. Medical Superintendent  
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT  
AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

  
PRINCIPAL  
Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical  
Superintendent and Research Institute  
HOSPITAL SUPERINTENDENT  
AARIHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

  
Principal  
Aarihant Ayurvedic Medical  
College and Research Institute  
